

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.95/2019

JUSTICE VANGALA ESWARAI AH (RETD.) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay)

Date : 11-02-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR
 Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawal, Adv.
 Mr. Ganesan Subbian, Adv.
 Mr. T.V. Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.
 Mr. Vijendar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition (Civil) No.55 of 2019.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master