

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 55/2019

JANHIT ABHIYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 596/2019 (X)

Date : 22-05-2019 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Intervenor-in-person
Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR
Mr. V. K. Biju, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

W.P.(C) No. 596/2019

List on 24.05.2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER